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SEP 0 3 1981

Docket No. 70-1201

babcock and Wilcox ConTon

Commercial Nuclear Fuel Plant

ATTH: Mr. D. W. Zeff, Manager
Health-Safety & Licensing

P.0. Box 800

Lynchburg, Virginia 24505

Gentlemen:

Your Physical Security Flan entitled "Security Plan For the Low-Enriched
Uranfum Activities at the babcock and Wilcox Company, Commercial Nuclear
Fuel Plant" was approved on July 22, 1981, The nlan was approved in
response to your May 16, 1980 application for amendment as revised May 7,
a?d July 7, 1981, Aa amendment fee of $6,900 was paid for review of the
plan.

In accordance with Footnote. 1(d, and 4 of the enclosed 10 CFR 170, we
have reviewed the manpower expenditures required for the review of the
subject application for amendment, and the actual review cost 1s $3,135.
We have notified the NRC Office of the Controller to refund $3,765 to

your Company.
Sincerely,
Original Shaned by
Wi, O, Miller
William 0. Miller, Cnief
License Fee Management Branch
Office of Administration
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Appropriation of FUnd:........o e cenee e RO

Babcock and Wilcox Company
Te Commercial Nuclear Fuel Plant

P.0. Box 800
Address . Lynchburg, Virginia 24505

ATTN: Mr. D, W, Zeff

Deposit received from the above-named depositor on .. ... TSR L e , 19.80

for .._._S_.G__.‘)OO (D80 -_-mSM) S

Amount of deposit........... CORCk N0 23088 e T B T RN W

Applied as explained in “Remarks” below .. ... oiiiiiiinnians —

From: Acct=1129 to AR905 AMD=SG ... oea P i
Balaace authorized to be refunded.......... ... ’----?.!Zfé ..........

Remarks:

$6,900 - Fee Paid
3,135 - Fee Due (82.5 man-hrs. @ $38/man-h-.)
$3,765 - Refund Due

Partial refund of amendment fee for the May 16, 1980 application for the
Physical Security Plan for Category III SNM, Plan approved July 22, 1980
(Docket No. 70-1201, License SNM-1168).
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